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ENGLISH 

VOCABULARY 

(STARTERS) 

1º-2º-3º 
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COLOURS  1º - 2º 

 

 

 

    

BLUE RED YELLOW ORANGE GREEN 

 

 

 

    

BROWN PINK BLACK WHITE PURPLE 
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 3 

NUMBERS 1º-2º 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

ONE TWO THREE FOUR FIVE 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

SIX SEVEN EIGHT NINE TEN 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

ELEVEN TWELVE THIRTEEN FOURTEEN FIFTEEN 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

SIXTEEN SEVENTEEN EIGHTEEN NINETEEN TWENTY 

NUMBERS 3º 

 

30 

 

 

40 

 

50 

 

60 

 

70 

THIRTY FORTY FIFTY SIXTY SEVENTY 

 

80 

 

 

 

90 

 

100 

 

21 

 

32 

EIGHTY NINETY ONE 

HUNDRED 

Twenty -one Thirty - two 

 

1º 

 

 

2º 

 

3º 

 

4º 

 

5º 

FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH FIFTH 

 

6º 

 

 

7º 

 

8º 

 

9º 

 

10º 

SIXTH SEVENTH EIGHTH NINTH TENTH 
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SCHOOL 1º 

 

 

 

    

PENCIL RUBBER SCISSORS BOOK GLUE 

   
  

CRAYONS PENCIL 

CASE 

PENCIL 

SHARPENER 

RULER PEN 

 

 

   

 

 

NOTEBOOK FOLDER BLACKBOARD SCHOOL 

BAG 

MARKER 

SCHOOL 2º 

 

 

  

 

  

DESK A PIECE OF 

CHALK 

PAGE NOTICE 

BOARD 

DOOR 

 

  

 

 

 

CLASSROOM GYM PLAYGROUND CANTEEN LIBRARY 

     

COMPUTER 

ROOM 

SCHOOL 

HALL  

TEACHER´S 

ROOM 

OFFICE TOILET 
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SCHOOL 3º 

USEFUL VERBS IN THE CLASS 

OPEN CLOSE SIT DOWN STAND UP UNDERSTAND 

 
    

LISTEN LOOK TEACH LEARN STUDY 

 
 

 
  

ASK ANSWER READ WRITE DRAW 

     

UNDERLINE MATCH CIRCLE COLOUR ERASE 

  
 

 
 

TELL SPELL CUT STICK RAISE YOUR 

HAND 
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 6 

OTHER  USEFUL WORDS 

BOOKCASE CUPBOARD EXAMPLE PAGE QUESTION 

 

  

 
 

SENTENCE STORY TEXT TALE TEST 

 

I am happy 
 

   

 

 

 

TEACHER 

 

 

 

STUDENTS 
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BODY 1º-2º 

 

 
 

  

 

EYE NOSE EAR HAIR MOUTH 

  
  

 

HAND LEGS ARMS FOOT/FEET HEAD 

 

BODY 3º 

 

 

 

 
 

 

FINGERS TOES TOOTH/TEETH CHIN TONGUE 

  

   

NECK TUMMY BACK KNEE ELBOW 
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BODY 3º 
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 9 

DESCRIPTION 

HAIR 

LONG SHORT STRAIGHT CURLY 

  
  

BLOND BROWN DARK RED 

   
 

 

EYES 

BLUE BROWN GREEN DARK 

 

    

SIZE 

TALL SHORT FAT THIN 
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FAMILY  1º - 2º 

 

 

 

   

DAD/ 

FATHER 

MUM/ 

MOTHER 

BROTHER 

/SON 

DAUGHTER/ 

SISTER 

 

 
 

 

 

 

GRANDFATHER

/ 

GRANDPA 

GRANDMOTHER 

/ 

GRANDMA 

BABY 

 

FAMILY 3º 
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TIME  1º - 2º-3º 

 MONTHS                DAYS OF THE WEEK 

E JANUARY  L MONDAY 

F FEBRUARY  M TUESDAY 

M MARCH  X WEDNESDAY 

A APRIL  J THURSDAY 

M MAY  V FRIDAY 

J JUNE  S SATURDAY 

J JULY  D SUNDAY 

A AUGUST    

S SEPTEMBER    

O OCTOBER    

N NOVEMBER    

D DECEMBER    

DATES 

    

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

5th 

30th 

21st 

22nd 

23rd 

31st 

 

Examples:   Monday, 15th January, 2016 
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PARTS OF THE DAY 
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ANIMALS 1º 

 

 

  

 

COW CHICKEN/HEN SHEEP HORSE DUCK 

 

 

 

 

 

DOG CAT BIRD FISH GOAT 

 

ANIMALS 2º 

 

 
 

 

 

 

TIGER GIRAFFE ELEPHANT CROCODILE SNAKE 

 

 

    

LION HIPPO MONKEY MOUSE/MICE SPIDER 
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ANIMALS 3º  
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TOYS 1º  

 

 

 

    

BALL ROBOT TEDDY BIKE SCOOTER 

 
    

CAR DOLL BOAT TRAIN KITE 

 

  
 

 

 

PLANE LORRY HELICOPTER BALLOON YOYO 

 

HOBBIES 2º  

 

 

 

   

LISTEN TO 

MUSIC 

WATCH TV READ BOOKS PLAY A BOARD 

GAME 

 

 

 

 

 

PLAY A 

COMPUTER GAME 

PLAY  CARDS PLAY 

FOOTBALL 

PLAY 

BASKETBALL 
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TOYS AND HOBBIES 3º (SPORTS AND LEISURE) 

SPORTS 

 

 

 

 

    

FISHING BASEBALL HOCKEY TABLE 

TENNIS 

TENNIS 

VERBS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BOUNCE CATCH DRAW(ING) PAINT(ING) TAKE A 

PHOTO/ 

PICTURE 

 

 

  
 

  

FLY JUMP KICK THROW DANCE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SWIM 

 

WALK RUN PLAY 

 (AN INSTRUMENT) 

GUITAR,… 

SING 

 

 

   

 

 

RIDE A BIKE RIDE A HORSE SKATE DRIVE TRAVEL 
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 WEATHER 1º  

 

 

  

IT´S SUNNY IT´S 

RAINING 

IT,S 

CLOUDY 

IT´S 

SNOWING 

WEATHER 2º  

 

 

 

 

 
  

IT´S HOT IT´S 

WARM 

IT´S COLD STORM 
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 18 

WEATHER 3º  
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CLOTHES 1º  

  

 

   

T-SHIRT TROUSERS HAT SHOES COAT 

CLOTHES 2º  

 

 

  

 

 

DRESS SOCKS JEANS SKIRT SHIRT 
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CLOTHES 3º 

I´m wearing 
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HOUSE  

 

 

 

 

 

BUILDINGS AND ROOMS 

     

BATHROOM/ 

BATH 

LIVING 

ROOM 

KITCHEN BEDROOM GARAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GARAGE TOILET STUDY HOUSE APARTMENT 
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FURNITURE (BEDROOM) 

 

 
 

  

DRESSER BED LAMP BUREAU WARDROBE 

 

FURNITURE (KITCHEN) 
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FURNITURE (LIVING ROOM) 
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FOOD AND DRINK 1 º-2º-3º 

VEGETABLES      

 

FRUIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DRINKS 

  
  

 
 

JUICE WATER MILK LEMONADE COCCOA COFFEE 
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MEALS 

 

 

BREAKFAST –  

IN THE MORNING   

LUNCH –  

IN THE 

NOON/AFTERNNON 

DINNER/SUPPER –  

IN THE EVENING/AT 

NIGHT 

 

 

FOOD AND DRINK 

  
  

 

 
BURGER CHIPS SAUSAGE PIZZA SANDWICH BREAD 

 

  
 

  

CHICKEN  MEAT SOUP SALAD RICE 
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MEANS OF TRANSPORT 
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TRAVEL (AIRPORT) 
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TRAVEL (HOTEL) 
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PLACES AND DIRECTIONS  
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ADJECTIVES  AND FEELINGS  
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PREPOSITIONS 1º -2º  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IN – EN (DENTRO DE) 

ON – EN (SOBRE) 

UNDER- DEBAJO DE 

BEHIND – DETRÁS DE 

IN FRONT OF- DELANTE DE 

BETWEEN- ENTRE 
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PRAYERS 

SIGN OF THE CROSS 

 

 

 

 

HAIL MARY 
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OUR FATHER 

 

 

 

 

 



Colegio “MARIA AUXILIADORA”  
Villaamil, 18 – MADRID 
EDUCACIÓN PRIMARIA                                                                                                                             

   www.colegiomariaauxiliadora.org 

 

 

 35 

THE ALPHABET 1º -2º  
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THE ALPHABETIC  CODE 3º 

 


